
MODERNAGE MONTESSORI, PAKISTAN 

Date Sheet for Final Assessment, Dec 2024 

 

        Class: Nursery & Prep 

 

Date Day Category Subject 

03-12-2024 Tuesday Area 5: Health, Hygiene & Safety   

Area 3: Mathematics 

EPL  

Math Oral 

04-12-2024 Wednesday  

 

Area 2: Language  

Urdu: Conversation, Vocabulary, Recitation 

05-12-2024 Thursday Urdu: Reading, Handwriting, Dictation 

06-12-2024 Friday English: Reading, Handwriting, Dictation 

09-12-2024 Monday Urdu:  Written 

10-12-2024 Tuesday 
English: Conversation, Vocabulary, Recitation 

11-12-2024 Wednesday 
English: Written 

12-12-2024 Thursday 
Area 3: Mathematics Math’s: Written 

13-12-2024 Friday Area 1: Personal, Social & Emotional 

Development 

Area 4: World Around Us 

 

World Around Us (Oral), Islamiat (Oral)  

 

 

Please note that the following instructions will be followed from 09-12-2024 onwards: 

School Opening Timings: 8:30 a.m.        

i. Assessment Timings: 8:45 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

ii. The Formative Assessment report, Portfolio of each student & the Stationery List of 2025-26 will be handed over 

to the parents/guardians on Sat. 11th Jan, 2025 in a Parent Teacher Meeting. It is mandatory for 

parents/guardians to attend the meeting. 

iii. The Winter Vacation Homework will be handed over to the students in the last week of the session. It will also be 

available on the website: www.maps.edu.pk and on app of Modernage and deadline for submission of Homework 

is 2nd March,2024.   

iv.       The school will remain closed from Saturday. 14th December, 2024 till Sun. 2nd March, 2025 & will re-open     on 

Mon. 3rd March, 2025 In Sha Allah.       

 

 

Abdul Wahid Mir 

Principal 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………… 

http://www.maps.edu.pk/

